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CONTACT INFORMATION
James Sherwood, jsherwood@rmi.org
Collins Obi, collins.obi@abujaelectricity.com





	Component
	Company
	Contact  

	PV Modules
	Sunpower (Maxeon)
	Antoine Lefresne
Africa Sales Development Manager
+33-66-508-4549
antoine.lefresne@maxeon.com


	
	First Solar 
	Ashish Gupta
Director- Business Development Middle East and Africa
Ashish.gupta@firstsolar.com


	PV Inverters
	SMA America
	Eduardo Rocha 
Regional Sales Manager (Nigeria & Ghana)
+49-151-1486-9494
eduardo.rocha@sma.de

	
	Solectria Yaskawa
	John Lavelle 
Sales Manager 
+1-510-385-8315
John.lavelle@solectria.com


	Batteries
	Tesla 
	Mattew Turner
Senior Account Manager, Energy – Europe and Africa
+27-082-378-2102
mturner@tesla.coom

	
	Trojan Battery
	Gerrit Barnard
Sales Manager Africa
+2-783-504-8528
gbarnard@trojanbattery.com

	
	Simliphi
	Jesse Gerstin
Director, Sustainable Business Development
+1-443-597-3787
jesseg@simpliphipower.com


	
	Exide Technology
	sales@multipower.com.ng

	
	EoS Energy Storage LLC
	Andrew Hughes 
Manager of Sales & Business Development
+1-347-534-6789
ahughes@eose.com

Mark Treece
Chief Strategic Alliances Officer 
mtreece@eose.com


	Diesel Generators
	Caterpillar (Mantrac)
	Judith Obiajulu Isaac
Strategic Planning Manager
+234-803-7080-382
jisaac@mantracnigeria.com

	
	Cummins (Globaleq)
	Longe Alonge
Business Development Director 
+234-813-931-9994
longe.alonge@globeleq.com
	

	




	Distribution
	SMA America
	Provided above

	
	General Electric 
	Stephen Imomoh
Director GE Renewables West and Central Africa
+234-906-287-5817
Stephen.imomoh@ge.com

	Smart Metering Solution
	Spark Meter 
	Morayo Osiyemi
Director of Utility Business development 
+234-909-022-2486
morayo.osiyemi@sparkmeter.io


	Software Provider/ System Design, Monitoring and maintenance 
	New Sun Road
	Michael Goldbach
CPO
mgoldbach@newsunroad.com

	
	Homer Energy (UL Renewables)
	Joseph Padbury
Business Development Manager Sub-Saharan Africa Renewables
+27-76-297-0138
joseph.padbury@ul.com


	
	Shyft Power Solution
	Contact us - Website

	
	Odyssey Energy Solutions 
	Emily McAteer
CEO
+1-978-505-9423
emily@odysseyenergysolutions.com


	
	Oracle
	Temitope Onaolapo
Manager
+234-1-448-010
temitope.onaolapo@oracle.com


	
	60 Hertz
	Piper Wilder
CEO
+19703559221
Piper.wilder@60hertzenergy.com


	System Engineering, Procurement and Construction
	Powergen Renewable Energy 
	Aaron Cheng
CEO
+234-906-5157-471
+254-701-484-159
acheng@powergen-re.com


	
	Rensource Energy
	Ademola Adesina 
CEO
ademola.adesina@rensource.energy


	
	Renewvia Energy

	Chris Ebiware
Country Manager
+234-803-9253-885
cebiwaree@renewvia.com


	
	NXT Grid B.V
	Bert Dequae
Lead
(3)-625-374-049
bert@nxtgrid.co


	
	Ashipa Electric Limited 
	Olugbenga Ajajal
CEO
(234)-803-0463-676
oajala@ashipaelectric.com
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